Sommarcup2015

Plac Podang Namn 06-03 06-10 06-17 06-24 07-01 07-08 07-15 07-22 07-29 08-05 08-12 08-19 09-09

8

9

454,0
375,0
346,0
336,5

333,0

328,0
307,0
306,0

294,0

Kjell Bjorklund 43,0 35,0 48,0 32,0 23,0 47,0 34,0 20,0 33,0 12,0 41,0 86,0
Gert Engberg 33,0 11,0 43,0 45,0 23,0 17,0 42,0 43,0 42,0 19,0 57,0
Christer Broberg 38,0 35,0 39,0 42,0 42,0 17,0 32,0 25,0 76,0

Kristina J6nsson 24,0 45,0 18,0 40,0 27,0 42,0 26,5 32,0 11,0 14,0 57,0

Christina Ahl 16,0 40,0 49,0 37,0 28,0 17,0 19,0 41,0 86,0
Hans Olsson 38,0 35,0 35,0 45,0 39,0 19,0 42,0 17,0 25,0 33,0
Eleonore Kronback 43,0 15,0 11,0 12,0 16,0 37,0 44,0 47,0 16,0 66,0
Klas Bilow 19,0 26,0 29,0 11,0 13,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 29,0 38,0 37,0 30,0 32,0
Lars Andersson 43,0 15,0 33,0 34,0 42,0 43,0 28,0 24,0 32,0

10 271,0 Lennart Nilsson 15,0 19,0 12,0 29,0 15,0 16,0 31,0 13,0 16,0 30,0 15,0 36,0 24,0

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

259,0
258,5
256,0

238,5

231,0

213,0
209,0
196,5
192,0

189,5

UIf Ohman 19,0 26,0 29,0 11,0 13,0 15,0 15,0 12,0 14,0 38,0 37,0 30,0
Daniel J6nsson 24,0 45,0 18,0 17,0 26,5 29,0 11,0 42,0 14,0 32,0
Clarie Jansson 27,0 14,0 13,5 26,0 12,0 17,0 11,0 22,0 24,0 32,5 19,0 38,0

Antony Scherdin - Britt Scherdin
11,5 12,0 15,0 35,0 11,0 28,0 23,0 11,0 12,0 19,0 13,0 48,0

Christina Moberg 17,0 17,0 14,0 30,0 23,0 19,0 31,0 18,0 13,0 27,0 22,0

Marianne Melchior Ericson 17,0 14,0 30,0 23,0 28,0 34,0 17,0 13,0 15,0 22,0

Helena Lindstrom 13,0 19,0 20,0 17,0 31,0 13,0 37,0 21,0 16,0 22,0
Kerstin Lofkvist 14,0 26,0 12,0 17,0 11,0 22,0 24,0 32,5 38,0
Yvonne Strém 48,0 32,0 47,0 20,0 33,0 12,0

Hans Lindstrém 11,5 23,0 26,0 21,0 17,0 37,0 21,0 11,0 22,0



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

34

35

36

37

38

38

40

41

42

43

183,0 Lars Ericson 40,0 16,0 44,0 37,0 46,0

181,5 Ingrid Stolt 13,0 13,0 26,0 13,0 31,0 17,0 26,5 26,0 16,0
179,0 Maj-Britt Lundberg 15,0 11,0 12,0 12,0 47,0 16,0 66,0
174,5 Ann Fagerberg 30,0 32,0 15,0 19,0 14,0 21,5 19,0 24,0
167,0 Kenneth Hedman 24,0 21,0 47,0 47,0 28,0

157,0 Joakim Ericson 23,0 17,0 14,0 25,0 21,0 57,0
152,0 Rolf Moberg 17,0 17,0 29,0 14,0 15,0 18,0 42,0
147,0 Bo Ericson 44,0 25,0 21,0 57,0

144,0 Kristina Olsson-Soderhall 30,0 20,0 19,0 14,0 17,0 12,0 32,0
132,5 Kjell du Puy 16,0 25,0 31,0 13,0 15,0 32,5

132,0 Lars Karlsson 11,5 23,0 13,0 21,0 26,5 26,0 11,0

131,0 Per-Erik Eriksson 19,0 25,0 21,0 39,0 27,0

131,0 Osten Skarpfors 29,0 22,0 16,0 34,0 15,0 15,0

119,0 Barbro Eriksson 19,0 31,0 27,0 42,0
115,0 Suzanne Ingemansson 21,0 21,0 32,0 15,0 12,0 14,0

114,5 BrittInger Oscarson 27,0 13,5 17,0 11,0 13,0 14,0 19,0
106,0 Carina Sundén 19,0 21,0 39,0 27,0

104,0 Per Bergsten - Yngve Mattsson 13,5 21,0 13,0 11,0 21,5 13,0 11,0
104,0 Bjorn Frankson 15,0 12,0 12,0 16,0 23,0 26,0
89,0 Magnus Gronberg 17,0 23,0 34,0 15,0

86,0 Jan Fransson 40,0 46,0

85,0 Birgitta Hillstrom 29,0 22,0 34,0

81,0 Inga Karlsson 37,0 44,0



44

44

46

47

48

49

50

50

52

53

54

55

56

56

58

59

60

61

61

63

64

65

66

67

76,0

76,0

74,0
73,0
60,0
57,5

56,0

56,0
53,5
44,0
38,0

36,0

33,0
33,0
30,0
25,0
21,0
19,0
19,0
18,0
16,0
14,0
12,0

11,0

Eva Frankson

Rolf Scherdin

Manika Aberg
Stefan Westlund
Helena Wallin
Ingegerd Eriksson

Bertil Hillbom

Monika Jonsson
Annika Bengtzon

Karina Andersson

15,0 12,0 23,0 26,0

76,0

21,0 21,0 32,0
24,0 49,0
36,0 24,0
25,0 32,5

12,0 30,0 14,0

27,0 17,0 12,0
32,0 21,5

33,0 11,0

Noomi Hebert - Anders d"Aquino 38,0

Richard Olofsson - Jan Englund 36,0

Lennart Persson
Anders Wike
Carola Vesterinen
Borje Eriksson
Birgitta Radberg
Nils Jernberg

Annelie Kaberg

33,0
33,0
13,0 17,0
25,0
21,0
19,0

19,0

Birgitta Westergren - Ingemar Liljegren 18,0

Elisabeth Billfalk - Eva Wiklander 16,0

Rolf Lindfors

Sten Ryman - Hans Sundell

Raoul Kaberg

14,0
12,0

11,0



