## Sommarcup2015

Plac Poäng Namn 06-03 06-10 06-17 06-24 07-01 07-08 07-15 07-22 07-29 08-05 08-12 08-19 09-09

1	454,0	Kjell Björklund	43,0	35,0	48,0	32,0	23,0	47,0	34,0	20,0	33,0 12	,0 41,0 86,0
2	375,0	Gert Engberg	33,0	11,0	43,0	45,0	23,0		17,0	42,0 4	3,0 42,0	19,0 57,0
3	346,0	Christer Broberg	38,0	3	5,0	39,0	42,0	42,0	17,0	32,0	25,0	76,0
4	336,5	Kristina Jönsson	24,0	45,0	18,0	40,0	27,0	42,0	26	5,5 32,0	11,0	14,0 57,0
5	333,0	Christina Ahl			16,0	40,0	49,0	37,0	28,0	17,0	19,0	41,0 86,0
6	328,0	Hans Olsson		38,0	35,0	35,0	45,0	39,0	19,0	42,0 17	,,0	25,0 33,0
7	307,0	Eleonore Kronbäck	43	,0 15	5,0 11	,0 12	,0	16,0	37,0	44,0	47,0	16,0 66,0
8	306,0	Klas Bülow	19,0 2	6,0 2	29,0 1	1,0 1	3,0 1	4,0 1	4,0 1	4,0 29,0	38,0 37	,0 30,0 32,0
9	294,0	Lars Andersson			43	3,0 15	,0 33	,0	34,0	42,0	43,0 28	3,0 24,0 32,0
10	271,0	Lennart Nilsson	15,0 1	9,0 1	2,0 2	9,0 1	5,0 1	6,0 31	1,0 13	3,0 16,0	30,0 15	,0 36,0 24,0
11	259,0	Ulf Öhman	1	9,0 2	6,0 2	9,0 1	1,0 13	3,0 15	5,0 15	5,0 12,0	14,0 38	,0 37,0 30,0
12	258,5	Daniel Jönsson	2	24,0 4	45,0 1	18,0	17,	0	26	5,5 29,0	11,0 42	0 14,0 32,0
13	256,0	Clarie Jansson	27,0	14,0	13,5	26,0	12,0	17,0	11,0	22,0	24,0 32	,5 19,0 38,0
14	238,5	Antony Scherdin - I				25.0	110	200	22.0	11.0	12.0.10	0 12 0 49 0
												0 13,0 48,0
15	231,0	Christina Moberg	•	17,0	17,0	14,0 3	30,0 2	23,0 1	.9,0 3	31,0 18,0	) 13,(	) 27,0 22,0
4.5	242.0			47.6		440	20.0	22.0	20.0	24.0	47.0.40	0.45.0.00.0
		Marianne Melchior										
17	209,0	Helena Lindström	1	13,0	19,0 2	20,0 1	.7,0	31,	0 13,	0 37,	,0 21,0 1	16,0 22,0
18	196,5	Kerstin Löfkvist	1	4,0	26,	0 12,	0 17,	0 11,0	0 22,0	0 24,	0 32,5	38,0
19	192,0	Yvonne Ström				48,0	32,0		47,0	20,0	33,0 1	2,0
20	189,5	Hans Lindström			11,5	23,0 2	26,0		21,0	17,0	37,0 21	,0 11,0 22,0

21 183,0 Lars Ericson	40,0 16,0 44,	0 37,0	46,0
22 181,5 Ingrid Stolt	13,0 13,0 26,0 13,0	31,0 17,0 26,5 26	,0 16,0
23 179,0 Maj-Britt Lundberg	15,0 11,0 12	,0 12,0	47,0 16,0 66,0
24 174,5 Ann Fagerberg	30,0 32,0 15,0	19,0 14,0 21,5	5 19,0 24,0
25 167,0 Kenneth Hedman	24,0 21,0	47,0 47,0	28,0
26 157,0 Joakim Ericson	23,0 17,	0 14,0 25,0	21,0 57,0
27 152,0 Rolf Moberg	17,0 17,0 29,0	14,0 15,0 18,0	42,0
28 147,0 Bo Ericson	44,0	25,0 21,0	57,0
29 144,0 Kristina Olsson-Söderhäll	30,0 20,0	19,0 14,0	17,0 12,0 32,0
30 132,5 Kjell du Puy	16,0 25	5,0 31,0 13,0 15,0	32,5
31 132,0 Lars Karlsson	11,5 23,0 13,0	21,0 26,5 26,0	11,0
32 131,0 Per-Erik Eriksson	19,0 25,	0 21,0 39,0 27	,0
32 131,0 Östen Skarpfors	29,0 22,0	16,0 34,0 15	,0 15,0
34 119,0 Barbro Eriksson		19,0 31,0	27,0 42,0
35 115,0 Suzanne Ingemansson	21,0 21,0 32,	0 15,0 12,0	14,0
36 114,5 BrittInger Oscarson	27,0 13,5 17	,0 11,0 13,0	14,0 19,0
37 106,0 Carina Sundén	19,0	21,0 39,0 27,0	
38 104,0 Per Bergsten - Yngve Matt	sson 13,5	21,0 13,0 11,0 2	1,5 13,0 11,0
38 104,0 Björn Frankson	15,0	12,0 12,0 16,0	23,0 26,0
40 89,0 Magnus Grönberg	17,0 23,0	34,0	15,0
41 86,0 Jan Fransson	40,0	46,0	1
42 85,0 Birgitta Hillström	29,0 22,0	34,0	
43 81,0 Inga Karlsson		37,0 44,0	

44	76,0	Eva Frankson	15,0	1	2,0	23,0	26,0
44	76,0	Rolf Scherdin				76,0	
46	74,0	Månika Åberg	21,0 21,0	32,0			
47	73,0	Stefan Westlund	24,	0 49,0			
48	60,0	Helena Wallin				36,0 24	l,0
49	57,5	Ingegerd Eriksson		25,0		32,5	
50	56,0	Bertil Hillbom	12,0		3	80,0 14,0	
50	56,0	Monika Jonsson		27,0		17,0 12	2,0
52	53,5	Annika Bengtzon	32,0		2:	1,5	
53	44,0	Karina Andersson	33,0 11,0	)			
54	38,0	Noomi Hebert - Anders d´Aq	uino	38,0			
55	36,0	O Richard Olofsson - Jan Englund 36,0					
56	33,0	Lennart Persson		33,0			
56	33,0	Anders Wike				33,0	
58	30,0	Carola Vesterinen	13,0			17,0	
59	25,0	Börje Eriksson		25,0			
60	21,0	Birgitta Rådberg	2	1,0			
61	19,0	Nils Jernberg				19,0	
61	19,0	Annelie Kåberg		19,0			
63	18,0	Birgitta Westergren - Ingema	ır Liljegren		18,0		
64	16,0	Elisabeth Billfalk - Eva Wiklar	nder		16,0		
65	14,0	Rolf Lindfors		14,0			
66	12,0	Sten Ryman - Hans Sundell				12,0	
67	11,0	Raoul Kåberg		11,0			